1970

Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Size Most Sundays: 17 x 33.5 cm, DF=24 x 33.5 cm, DF2=30 x 23 cm DF3=14 x 20 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. 9% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
January February March April May June July August September October November December
SFC466, SFC466,
1 SFC174 SFC466DF3 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174
2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFCDF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
4 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF SFC174 SFC174
5 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC466,
SFC466DF,
6 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 DFC269DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466
SFC4686,
7 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC466,
8 SFC174 SFC466DF3 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174
9 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
10 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
11 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174
12 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC466,
13 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
14 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
15 SFC174 SFC466 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174
16 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
17 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
18 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC466, SFC466,
19 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFCDF2 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC466,
20 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466
21 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
22 SFC174 SFC466DF3 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174
23 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
24 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
25 SFC466DF3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686, SFC4686,
26 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFCDF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
SFC4686,
27 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466DF2 SFC174 SFC466
28 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
29 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174
30 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
31 SFC174 SFC174 SFC466SF2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
DF3 is black and white- and is stored in a folder marked




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1977

‘ ‘ Title of feature ‘ ‘ ‘ Creator(s) ‘ Year
Size Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16 x 33 cm DF=24 x 33 cm DF2=32 x 23 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
January February March April May June July August September October November December
1 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
3 SFC471 SFC174 SFC471
4 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
5 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
6 SFC174 SFC174
7 SFC174 SFCa71 SFC471 SFC471
8 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
9 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
SFCAT1,
10 SFC471 SFC174 SFCA71DF
11 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
12 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
13 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
14 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471 SFC471
SFCAT1,
15 SFC174 SFC174 SFCDF2
16 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471
17 SFC471 SFC174 SFC471
18 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
SFCA471,
19 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFCA471DF2
20 SFC174 SFC471
21 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471 SFC471
SFC4T71,
22 SFC174 SFCDF2
23 SFC174 SFC471
SFCA4T1,
24 SFC471 SFCA71DF
25 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
26 SFC174 SFC471 SFC471
SFCA471,
27 SFC174 SFCA471DF
28 SFC174 SFCa71 SFC471 SFC471
29 SFC174 SFC471
30 SFC174 SFC471
SFCATT,
31 SFC471 SFCA471DF2
Note: Two slightly different versions exist for strips dated October 10th and October 24th.




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1972

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most Sundays: 17 x 33 cm DF=24 x 33 cm DF2=32 x 23 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July August September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

SFC471DF

SFC471

[HEN
o

SFC471

SFCA471,
SFC471DF2

12

SFC471

SFC471

13

SFCA471,
SFC471DF2

SFC471

14

SFC471

15

SFC471

16

SFCA471,
SFC471DF

SFC471

SFC471

17

SFC471

SFC471

18

SFC471

19

SFC471

SFC471

20

SFC471

SFC471

21

SFC471

22

SFC471

23

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

24

SFC471

SFC471

25

SFC471

26

SFC471

SFC471

27

SFC471

SFC471

28

SFC471

29

SFC471

30

SFC471

SFCA471,
SFCA471DF

SFC471

31

SFC471




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1973

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: 5 x 16.5 cm; Most Sundays: 16.5 x 33 cm, DF=24 x 33 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471,
SFC471DF

SFC471,
SFC471DF

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

16

SFC174

SFC471

SFC471,
SFC471DF

17

SFC471

18

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

19

SFC471

20

SFC471

21

SFC471

SFC471

22

SFC471

SFC471

23

SFC471

SFC471

24

SFC471

25

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

26

SFC471

27

SFC471

28

SFC471

SFC471

29

SFC471

SFC471

30

SFC471

SFC471

31




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1974

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16.5 x 33 cm, DF=24 x 33 cm DF2=11 x 33 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471 SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

[HEN
o

SFC471 SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
[EEN

SFC471DF2

[EEN
N

SFC471

[EEN
w

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
SN

SFC471DF

SFC471

[EEN
a1

SFC471

SFC471DF

[EEN
(2]

SFC471

[EEN
\‘

SFC471 SFC471

SFC471

[EEY
o

[EEN
©

SFC471

N
o

SFC471

SFC471

N
[

FC471, SFC471DF2

SFC471

N
N

SFC471

SFC471

N
w

SFC471DF2

N
S

SFC471 SFC471

SFC471DF2

N
o1

SFC471DF2

N
»

SFC471

N
~

SFC471

SFC471

N
oo

SFC471DF2

N
(o]

SFC471DF2

SFC471

SFC471

w
o

SFC471DF2

w
-

SFC471




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1975

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16.5 x 33 cm, DF=24 x 33 cm DF2=11 x 33 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

SFC471

[HEN
o

SFC471

[EEN
[EEN

SFC471

[EEN
N

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
w

SFC471DF2

SFC471DF

[EEN
SN

SFC471

[EEN
a1

SFC471

[EEN
(2]

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
\‘

SFC471

[EEY
o

SFC471

[EEN
©

SFC471

N
o

SFC471DF2

SFC471

N
[

SFC471

N
N

SFC471

N
w

SFC471DF2

SFC471

N
S

SFC471

N
o1

SFC471

N
»

SFC471DF2

N
~

SFC471

SFC471

N
oo

SFC471

N
(o]

SFCA471DF2

w
o

SFC471

w
-

SFC471




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1976

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16 x 33 cm DF=13.5 x 20 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFC471, SFC471D

F

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471DF

SFC471DF

SFCA471, SFC471D

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

[HEN
o

SFC471

[EEN
[EEN

SFC471DF

SFC471, SFC471DF

[EEN
N

SFC471

[EEN
w

SFC471DF

[EEN
SN

SFC471, SFC471D

[EEN
a1

SFC471

[EEN
(2]

SFC471

[EEN
\‘

[EEY
o

SFC471

SFC471, SFC471DF

[EEN
©

SFC471DF

N
o

N
[

SFC471

N
N

SFC471

SFC471

N
w

N
S

SFC471

N
o1

SFC471DF

N
»

SFC471

N
~

N
oo

N
(o]

SFCA471, SFC471D

w
o

w
-

SFC471

DF examples are black and white.




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1977

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16 x 33 cm DF=13.5 x 20 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February March

April

May

June

July August September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFCA471, SFC471D

SFCA471, SFC471DF

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471, SFC471DF

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

SFC471

[HEN
o

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
[EEN

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
N

SFC471

[EEN
w

SFC471

FCA471, SFCA71DF

SFC471

[EEN
SN

SFC471

[EEN
a1

SFC471

[EEN
(2]

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
\‘

SFCA471, SFCA471D

SFC471

[EEY
o

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
©

SFC471

N
o

SFC471 SFC471

SFC471

N
[

SFC471

N
N

SFC471

N
w

SFC471

SFC471

N
S

SFC471, SFC471D

SFC471

N
o1

SFC471

SFC471

N
»

N
~

SFC471

SFC471

N
oo

SFC471

N
(o]

SFC471DF

w
o

SFC471

w
-

SFC471

DF examples are black

and white.




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1978

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most dailies: Most Sundays: 16 x 33 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

SFC471

OO INOO OIS WN|F

SFC471

[HEN
o

[EEN
[EEN

[EEN
N

SFC471

SFC471

[EEN
w

[EEN
SN

SFC471

[EEN
a1

SFC471

[EEN
(2]

SFC471

[EEN
\‘

[EEY
o

[EEN
©

SFC471

N
o

N
[

SFC471

N
N

SFC471

N
w

N
S

N
o1

N
»

N
~

N
oo

SFC471

N
(o]

w
o

SFC471

w
-




Steve Canyon

Milton Caniff

1979

‘ ‘ Title of feature ‘ ‘ Creator(s) Year

Size Most dailies: 5.5 x 17 cm Most Sundays: 15.5 x 33 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April May June July August September October November December

1 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
2 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
3 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
4 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
5 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
6 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
7 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
8 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
9 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
10 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
11 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
12 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
13 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
14 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
15 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
16 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
17 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
18 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
19 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
20 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
21 SFC471 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
22 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
23 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
24 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
25 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
26 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
27 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
28 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC471 SFC174 SFC174
29 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
30 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174
31 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174 SFC174




